LOP Days  0.5 Aadhar No 3517 0177 4007

       

       
Earnings Amount Deductions Amount

Basic
HRA
Conveyance Allowance

16000.00
8000.00
8000.00

PF
Labour Welfare
PF
Insurance
Lop

208.00
0.00

1800.00
181.00
517.00

Total 32000.00 Total  2706.00

Net Pay In INR 29294.00

Net Pay In Words Twenty Nine Thousand Two Hundred and Ninety Four only. 

For Revolite Infotech Pvt. Ltd.

Authorized Signatory

This is an electronically generated report, hence does not require a signature